216

225
226
228
229
232
247

248
249

199
202
204
211
218
219
244

195
212
188
209
190
231
203

198

192

214
222
236
223
224

240
242

250

002 - Odessa High School Toshiba Grant Foundation
Education Foundation of Ode T.A.P. Grant
Education Foundation T.A.P. Grant
Education Foundation of Ode T.A.P. Grant
Education Foundation of Ode T.A.P. Grant
Education Foundation of Ode T.A.P. Grant
NGA MACHINE SHOP PROM DONATION

002 - Odessa High School
002 - Odessa High School
002 - Odessa High School
002 - Odessa High School
002 - Odessa High School
002 - Odessa High School

002 - Odessa High School
002 - Odessa High School

ELITE WHEEL LLC
AUGUSTINO BARRIOS

PROM DONATION
PROM

003 - Permian High School Permian Boys Golf Booster ~ Golf Team Trailer
011 - George HW Bush Ne' Texas Roadhouse
011 - George HW Bush Ne' Jesse Aguilar Odessa TAFE

011 - George HW Bush Ne' Donaciano Rocha & Cari Roct Academic Decathlon
011 - George HW Bush Ne' Benjamin Hernandez Academic Decathlon
011 - George HW Bush Ne' Jerri Reed Academic Decathlon
044 - Crockett Middle Schc WICKANDER & ASSOCIATES, | CHECK DONAITON

045 - Wilson & Young Mid Wesley Community Group
045 - Wilson & Young Mid NJHS WILSON AND YOUNG v OUTDOOR SCHOOL
101 - Alamo Elementary New Tech Network Inc. Hosting NTN Event
105 - Cameron Elementary American Income Life Insurar Check

106 - Carver Early Educatic Top of Texas
112 - Hays Elementary Education Foundation of Ode T.A.P. Grant
117 - Pease Elementary

Odessa High School Tele Check

Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

Check
Cash

Physical items

Dine to Donate - Decem!t Check

Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

Concrete front of school Physical items

Check
Check
Check

Top of Texas Photograpt Check

Check

American Income Life Insurat Reference number VV2P Check

125 - Blanton Elementary Andrew Hernandez State Far Chick Fil A Chicken mini 1 Physical items

128 - Johnson Elementary U.S. Census Bureau Official C Gift Card Survey Comple Physical items

128 - Johnson Elementary School Pulse Gift Card $200.00
128 - Johnson Elementary Institute of Education Science Gift Card

128 - Johnson Elementary School Pulse Panel
131 - Downing Elementary Brandon Kieft Campus Murial

131 - Downing Elementary E K Downing PTO School Wrap Donation
131 - Downing Elementary Barbara Bush Houston Literac My home library

131 - Downing Elementary Sewell Ford Matching Campaign
Buice PTA

133 - Buice Elementary Sun Shade

Cash

Cash

School Pulse Panel-Gift C Physical items

Check

Check

Physical items
Check

Physical items

$  6,500.00

$  1,000.00
$ 994.91
$  1,000.00
$ 993.97
$  1,000.00
$ 200.00
$ 250.00
$ 50.00
$  5,200.00
$ 80.00
$ 775.85
$  1,000.00
$ 250.00
$  4,000.00
$ 500.00
$  1,000.00
$  1,602.00
$ 500.00
$ 168.00
$  1,521.00
$ 979.62
$ 143.00
$ 215.00
$ 200.00
$ 200.00
$ 200.00
$ 200.00
$  2,500.00
$  2,500.00
$ 25,687.24
$  2,500.00
$ 21,316.00

to purchase a new equatorial telescope in order to provide students with an additional,

T.A.P. Grant

T.A.P. Grant

Purchase of supplies/materials for an Entrepreneurship Class, empowering students to
Funds to purchase the food handlers certification testing and materials for the kitchen to
T.A.P. Grant

PROM EXPENSES

PROM EXPENSES
PROM EXPENSES

For the use of the Permian golf team to store equipment and to travel to tournaments.
Classroom supplies for AVID, t-shirts, AVID celebration, College tours

The donation will support students who are TAFE State Qualifiers to attend the non-
This money is to help the Academic Decathlon team!

Funds to help Academic Decathlon

To Help Academic Decathlon

DONATION TO PAY FOR STAFF LUNCHEON ON APRIL 22, 2025 FOR STAAR TESTING
Concrete front flower bed to stop parents from standing in dirt when ringing front door
buzzer

OUTDOOR SCHOOL

Campus Activity

donation will be used for student incentive

staff shirts, and jackets

T.A.P. Grant

to purchase incentives for the most student participation in Safety Child Kits by classroom

Blanton staff breakast treat

Filled out a survey, sent gift card. Will use for STAAR lunches.

Filled out a census survey for campus. Government entity sends gift card. Will purchase
staff items.

Filled out the U.S. Census Survey for schools

STAAR Teacher Lunches

To be used on Campus Beautification, to pay a vendor for the Murial to be painted on

The PTO has donated funds raised to use towards our school wrap we are trying to get
installed on campus.

The initiative is aimed at providing every single student of low income schools and
opportunity for essential tools that are necessary for reading success books in their home.
To provide funds for the campus mural incorporating Avid, GT, Wicor theme and
students, staff, and visitors to stay cool and comfortable during outdoor activities,
particularly in areas with hot climates or intense sunlight.



196
200
206
213

227

237
186
187
191
215
243
189
197
207

221

194

233

238
239
252

253
241
246
245

251
230
217
220

698 - Advanced Tech Cent Taylor Sudden Services Car Show Flyer Business Cash

698 - Advanced Tech Cent John M. Escobar- JME Transp For Welding USA Skills U Check
698 - Advanced Tech Cent: Sewell Ford SEWELL FORD Check
698 - Advanced Tech Cent Esaih Enriquez ECISD Activity ACT#846 Check

698 - Advanced Tech Cent Hall Electrical Services CDE Contest/ Travel Check

698 - Advanced Tech Cent: Kenneth Pickering Donation For Travel Fun(Check
705 - ECISD Development Education Foundation
705 - ECISD Development Education Foundation Donation - Education Foi Check
705 - ECISD Development Education Foundation of Ode Inspiration Station Staff ! Check
848 - Early Childhood Atmos Energy Burleson Literacy Check
851 - Curriculum & Instruc Cal Ripken Sr. Foundation  Cal Ripken Sr. STEM Lab Check
856 - Student Addistance ¢ Hemphill Charitable Foundat Hemphill Charitable Foul Check
856 - Student Assistance S Sewell Ford Sewell Ford Donations  Check

856 - Student Assistance S Pan American Golf Associatic Pan American Golf Assoc Check

Donation - Inspiration St Check

856 - Student Assistance S Parkhill Smith & Cooper, Inc. Parkhill Smith& Cooper, Check

889 - School Leadership  Sewell Family of Companies ECISD Signing Day Donat Check

901 - Communications Education Foundation of Ode Awards for Excellence D« Check
901 - Communications
901 - Communications
901 - Communications

Atkins, Hollmann, Jones, Pea Awards for Excellence St Check
CMC Business Systems, Inc.  Awards for Excellence Sg Check
SIW Pipe & Supply, Inc. Awards for Excellence Sy Check

Atmos Energy Corporation  Awards for Excellence St Check
United States Tennis Associal USTA Tennis Venue Serv Check
Permian Tennis Booster Club Resurfacing Donation (P« Check

901 - Communications
905 - Athletics
905 - Athletics

952 - District Police Depari Circle P feed store Donation

CHANCELLOR HOUSE
ECISD TEEN PARENT SUPERIOR HEALTHPLAN (spo Sponsorship amount $1( Check
New Tech Odessa Odessz Dana Majors Teacher Appreciation Fu Cash
New Tech Odessa Odessa Dana Majors Teacher Appreciation Fu Cash
Total

Physical items

PEARL LORIE GRAIL A. BALBA TV for Chancellor House Physical items

v nn n

B2 R VoRE Vo R VR Vo R Vo SR Vo SRR Vo R Vol

wv n n

v n v n

1,766.40
250.00
500.00
100.00

500.00

300.00
4,103.00
33,762.00
27,775.00
3,500.00
6,500.00
10,000.00
1,000.00
500.00

1,500.00

15,250.00

10,000.00

1,000.00
250.00
5,000.00

1,000.00
33,350.00
29,350.00

700.00

80.00
1,000.00
105.00
105.00
274,472.99

To have business promoted on our car show flyer. Donation is to be donated to Mr.
Rodriguez campus activity.

Welding Skills USA #846

BANQUET FUNDS

Teacher Campus Activity Fund

To help with cost of CDE Contest and travel.

Travel Funds for Contest

Donation to ECISD for part-time aide position to support Inspiration Station

To reimburse district for 1/2 of Executive Director for Education Foundation staff position.
Director of STEAM Initiatives & Special Projects salary donation

This donation will be used to purchase resources to support Burleson's language and

to be used to replace consumable materials in the STEM labs at the campuses that have a
Assist needy students with uniforms, school supplies and cap and gowns

Purchase food for Leadership Conference held for Homeless student population.

Give a way's for the McKinney Vento Event at Odessa College for homeless stud

Purchase snacks, uniforms, school supplies, prizes for MV Leadership Event for needy
students

event. | believe they will be providing one check to the district in the amount of $15,250.
Each high school campus will be receiving the amount below.

Awards for Excellence Sponsorship

Awards for Excellence Sponsorship
Awards for Excellence Sponsorship
Awards for Excellence Sponsorship

Awards for Excellence Sponsorship

The donation will be used to resurface the tennis courts at Permian High School, and will be
The fund will be used to repair, seal, and resurface the 8 tennis courts at Permian High
Saddle for mounted Patrol

Entertainment

Funds used to help provide snacks and door prizes at the TPRS events.

to help purchase teacher appreciation items for mentor teachers in ECISD and the Odessa
To help purchase teacher appreciation items for mentor teachers in ECISD and the Odessa



